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LA CONVIVIALE

o MERCREDI ler MAI 2024

Lorraine Sports Rosselange

Résultats individuels : LA CONVIVIALE
SCRATCH

Place Nom prénom (Nat)
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BARROCA Guillaume
MAGNIEN Christophe
CUSSET Dorian
SCHERER Raphael
PIITTET Jordane
BEUGNIER Ludovic
MORETTO Lucas
ZIMMER Maxime
DILUCA Johnny
LEROQY Pierre
RIGHETTI Johan

KLIS Simon
CANDASSAMY Philippe
BERTHOLET Gregory
ZARAMI Mouldi
HABLOT Ghislain
BOURAS Samir
SCHNEIDER Nicolas
BERK Bekir
VIDEMONT Francis
SCHERER Gilles
RONCALLI Julien
ARNOULD Emmanuel
IMAREGHNE Radouane
MARCHANDE Herve
HOLLEVILLE Jean Paul

DALMARD Jean Emmanuel

SMONDEL Riad
BOUHIER Maxime
MEGEL Eric
VAQUETTE Babtiste
DORR Ervin

DORR Christophe
DARDART Jean Jacque
KEITH Samuel
BODEVING Sebastien
DRIANT Pascal
DRIANT Valentine
RAHMOUNI Farid
SEMROUNI Yannis
BURLET Michael
FABISZ Laurent
BOUYER Anthony
BOILLAUD Adeline
SCHMITT Jeremy

Perf.

34'26"
36'27"
36'41"
36'57"
37'37"
38'01"
38'33"
38'37"
38'38"
38'38"
38'44"
38'51"
39'16"
39'17"
39'32"
39'50"
40'04"
40'07"
40'19"
40'28"
40'40"
41'06"
41'13"
41'15"
41'21"
41'30"
41'34"
42'00"
42'16"
42'33"
42'40"
43'03"
43'04"
43'05"
43'06"
43'10"
43'12"
43'13"
43'24"
43'45"
43'46"
43'52"
43'55"
43'57"
44'00"

Cat/né(e)
M35M/ 88
M45M/ 76
M40M/ 80

SEM/ 98
M35M/ 85

SEM/ 96
M35M/ 88

SEM/ 93
M45M/ 76
M50M/ 71
M45M/ 79

JUM/ 5
M40M/ 82
M45M/ 78
M40M/ 83
M40M/ 83
M40M/ 81
M45M/ 78
M40M/ 80
M60M/ 62
M55M/ 69
M35M/ 85
M35M/ 88
M40M/ 84
M55M/ 68
M55M/ 68
M50M/ 71
M45M/ 78

SEM/ 93
M45M/ 77

JUM/ 6

CAM/ 8
M45M/ 78
M60M/ 63
M35M/ 88
M35M/ 86
M60M/ 63

SEF/ 96
M45M/ 75

SEM/ 95
M40M/ 82
M35M/ 85
M45M/ 75

SEF/ 96
M40M/ 82

1
La

10 kilomeétres

Equipe

Cos Villers
Phar

Florange

Asgvo
Stuckange
Asgvo

Esty

Metz

Retonfey Runner
Rac

Mexy

Trytic

A2m
Rosselange
Moyeuvre Grande
Asgvo

Fameck

Phar

Team Taulier
Asgvo

Asgvo

Esh

Fameck
Fareberviller
Argancy
Labry

A2m

Florange

Team Creutzwald
Marange Silvange
Amneville
Forbach
Forbach

Asgvo

Rombas
Nilvange

Asgvo

Asgvo

Rimling
Moyeuvre

Rac

Team Bronvaux
Hayange

Metz Triathlon
Saulny

LS-ROSSELANGE
SMIVO

&
&

COURSIE

Pl/cat km/h
17,4
16,5
16,4
16,2

16
15,8
15,6
15,5
15,5
15,5
15,5
15,4
15,3
15,3
15,2
15,1

15

15
14,9
14,8
14,8
14,6
14,6
14,5
14,5
14,5
14,4
14,3
14,2
14,1
14,1
13,9
13,9
13,9
13,9
13,9
13,9
13,9
13,8
13,7
13,7
13,7
13,7
13,7
13,6
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Doss
409
359
399
290
335
400
264
345
381
291
438
446
326
448
369
283
380
366
350
328
292
356
271
390
377
408
368
295
252
379
276
337
336
270
278
275
363
332
255
419
301
309
376
339
382



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

DE OLIVEIRA Lucien
HANNEQUIN Julien
LOMBARD Christian
SCHUMACHER Alain
GOETZ Claude
GENEVE Alexis
OLIVERI Enzo

KLEM Francois
HAMM Serge
TATTANELLI Lucas
GAUNARD Eva
MONTEIRO Antoine
TODESCHINI Olivier
MOUSSAID Driss
HIBST Sebastien
GENEVE Christophe
FILLARDO Nicolas
PERRIN Anthony
WEINLAND Loic
CHOPINEAUX Enzo
TULUMELLO Vincent
OSSWALD Daniel
LOFFREDO Carmine
BRACQUART Nathalie
SOBOLSKI Serge
MULLER Fabrice
FERVRIER Melvin
TISON Mallaury
SCHNEIDER Fabien
AMARA Stephane
SCHMITT Antoine
GUILLAUMME Fabien
MAYOT Emmanuel
ERB Sebastien
SILVERSTRIS Jeremie
MASCIOLA Daniel
ZAMPIERI Julien

DA SILVA Fernando
LATREILLE Willy
DENNY Pascal
HIRSCH Stephane
ISSEN David
GALLINA Jean Luc
PEROZENI Jean Noel
ROTH Raymond
BROSSEAU Pascal
WOZNIAK Herve
ZIMMER Arthur
CORBELARI Geoffroy
PICHA Anthony
BIDON Claire

BIDON Jean
COUTEAU Jocelyne
DUJOUR Patrick

100 BROCKLY Hugo
101 LALLOUETTE Michael
102 TAHAR OUALI Lafrad

44'05"
44'15"
44'19"
44'20"
44'24"
44'31"
44'32"
44'40"
44'44"
44'46"
44'55"
44'56"
45'02"
45'21"
45'39"
45'45"
45'48"
45'49"
45'53"
46'18"
46'19"
46'21"
46'24"
46'25"
46'26"
46'27"
46'29"
46'30"
46'33"
46'34"
46'35"
46'39"
46'46"
46'49"
46'53"
46'54"
47'14"
47'35"
47'37"
47'49"
47'50"
47'51"
47'57"
47'58"
48'01"
48'27"
48'39"
48'53"
49'17"
49'22"
49'24"
49'25"
49'34"
49'39"
49'48"
49'49"
50'06"

M60M/ 64
SEM/ 92
M70M/ 52
M50M/ 71
M55M/ 65
CAM/ 8
M60M/ 64
M55M/ 69
M60M/ 61
SEM/ 0
SEF/ 91
M50M/ 70
M55M/ 69
M55M/ 69
M35M/ 87
M55M/ 65
M35M/ 86
M40M/ 83
M40M/ 83
SEM/ 98
M60M/ 61
M60M/ 60
M60M/ 62
F50F/ 73
M55M/ 67
M50M/ 71
SEM/ 97

SEF/ 94
M40M/ 81
M40M/ 80
M50M/ 70
M45M/ 76
M55M/ 69
M50M/ 72
M35M/ 89
M50M/ 74
M35M/ 87
M50M/ 74
M60M/ 64
M50M/ 73
M55M/ 69
M55M/ 67
M55M/ 67
M55M/ 69
M50M/ 70
M50M/ 73
M50M/ 73

SEM/ 96
M35M/ 88
M55M/ 67

SEF/ 92
M65M/ 59

F60F/ 61
M40M/ 81

ESM/ 4
M45M/ 77
M50M/ 72

M'tes Baskets
Metz

Tc Marly

Ste Marie Aux Chenes
Seremange
Metz

Asgvo

As Cheminot
Florange
Metz

Fameck

Ac Dampicourt
Metz

Tetange

Val St Pierre
Metz
Malancourt
Amneville
Creutzwald
Vitry Sur Orne
Moyeuvre
Rac
Hagondange
Thionville

Eblange

Pont A Mousson
Escf
Homecourt
Clegler
Asgvo
Rombas

Ccc

Team Creutzwald
Hagondange
Ottonville
Aumetz
Fameck

Rac

Foca

Val St Pierre Athle
Rac

Metz
Marange
Seremange
Moyeuvre
Mondelange
Amneville
Moyeuvre
Aumetz
Strasbourg
Trail Woippy
Foca
Inglange
Amneville
Ban St Martin

Longwy
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14

12
14

13,6
13,6
13,5
13,5
135
13,5
13,5
13,4
13,4
13,4
13,4
13,4
13,3
13,2
13,1
13,1
131
13,1
131

13

13
12,9
12,9
12,9
12,9
12,9
12,9
12,9
12,9
12,9
12,9
12,9
12,8
12,8
12,8
12,8
12,7
12,6
12,6
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,4
12,3
12,3
12,2
12,2
12,1
12,1
12,1
12,1

12

12

12

262
272
340
354
319
315
333
341
404
417
388
274
300
327
365
321
338
284
397
426
258
256
314
311
254
289
357
344
456
280
324
413
325
251
451
288
269
387
312
439
310
414
423
386
266
392
454
329
374
267
431
432
281
308
455
424
396



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

MORISSET Baptiste
LORENZINI Jeremie
SCHMIDT Bastien
SCHNEIDER Gaston
BEAUFILS Delphine
CHIBOUB Ibrahim
GAGNEUX Amelie
GOUX Dimitri
EVELLIER Yannick

PY Jacques
MARTINOT Yves
HOBE Raymond
GRANDEMANGE Antoine
FESTAL Isabelle
FIACRE Lionel
HEISING Viviana
MATHIS Jean Christophe
BAUDOT Romain
GUNIA Angelique
WERKMEISTER Stephane
BERNIER Cloe
DOIZELET Marine
HOFFMANN Norbert
LOURIDI Stephanie
CORDONNIER Loic
WEISEN Karen
NOESEN Lisa

CLERC Aurelie
LUCCHESI PALLI Frederic
SCHMITT Florence
AYRAULT Veronique
BIGOT Francois
FRENALL Romain
GAGNEUX Sabine
RAMEAUX Lucie
MITIDIERI Raphael
SCHREIBER Valentine
HOURIEZ Emmanuelle
EMO Pascal

MUNCH Cyrille
MUNCH Angelique
PIGNATON Julien
PASTOR Jean Jacques
MICHALSKI Sylvaine
LIGERON Franck
OUDIN Alain

GIMBEL Ines

DA SILVA Cecilia
PERON Thierry
JERZIK Herve

BRULIN Ludovic
KEIRE Marion
ANTOINE Kevin
LECLERC Stephanie
JUDAS Manuel
GENEN Benoit
BODEVING Stephanie

50'07"
50'31"
50'43"
50'50"
51'00"
51'10"
51'18"
51'22"
51'36"
52'03"
52'06"
52'09"
52'11"
52'18"
52'19"
52'22"
52'23"
52'34"
52'51"
52'65"
52'56"
52'57"
53'04"
53'05"
53'22"
53'39"
53'43"
53'44"
53'48"
53'51"
54'08"
54'09"
54'12"
54'31"
54'42"
54'50"
55'21"
55'41"
55'42"
55'62"
55'53"
56'23"
56'34"
56'46"
57'30"
57'40"
57'41"
57'49"
57'55"
57'57"
58'00"
58'31"
58'47"
59'07"
59'46"
59'58"
1h00'03"

M35M/ 88
M35M/ 87
SEM/ 92
M65M/ 56
F35F/ 87
SEM/ 98
SEF/ 97
M50M/ 72
M45M/ 79
M80M/ 43
M60M/ 60
M60M/ 62
CAM/ 8
F35F/ 85
M60M/ 64
F55F/ 68
M50M/ 70
M40M/ 81
F40F/ 81
M40M/ 80
SEF/ 93
SEF/ 93
M65M/ 59
F40F/ 80
M40M/ 84
SEF/ 98
SEF/ 93
F35F/ 87
M50M/ 74
F4OF/ 84
M40M/ 81
M60M/ 64
ESM/ 2
F50F/ 71
SEF/ 97
M50M/ 72
F35F/ 89
F55F/ 66
M45M/ 76
M50M/ 74
FA5F/ 75
M35M/ 88
M60M/ 62
FA5F/ 79
M55M/ 66
M65M/ 59
F35F/ 89
F35F/ 86
M60M/ 63
M60M/ 61
SEM/ 93
SEF/ 1
M45M/ 77
FASF/ 77
M35M/ 88
M55M/ 69
F35F/ 88

Folschviller
Tricat

Metz

Team Loose
Stuckange
Florange
Luttange
Hagondange
Metz

Asgvo

Esh

Foca

Metz

Vitry Sur Orne
Woippy
Plappeville
Vaudreching
Esh

Ccc

Esh

As Cheminot
Wittelsheim
Russange

Rtt
Faulqguemont
Rombas
Amneville
Amneville
Aubenas
Saulny
Thionville
Gandrange
Belgique
Olympique Club 55
Scy Chazelles
Amneville
Entrange
Metz

Vry

Ccc

Ccc
Hagondange
Rac

Athac

Saulny
Moulins Lesq Metz
Gandrange
Vitry Sur Orne
Moyeuvre Grande
Phoenix
Richemont
Florange
Marange

Vitry Sur Orne
Moyeuvre Grande
Rombas
Aumetz

14

15

11

12

15
13

11

12

13

16
15

16

17

10

17

18
14

NN

11
18

14
19

16
15

16

16
17
13
12
15

17
17

12
11,9
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,7
11,7
11,7
11,6
11,5
115
11,5
11,5
11,5
115
11,5
115
11,4
11,4
11,3
11,3
11,3
11,3
11,3
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,1
111
111
111

11

11
10,9
10,8
10,8
10,8
10,7
10,7
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,3
10,3
10,2
10,1

10

10

10

257
411
442
322
334
384
457
367
418
318
437
313
320
406
391
402
360
362
351
277
342
343
260
371
298
440
452
453
378
383
273
316
429
434
299
347
286
430
265
353
352
428
302
294
449
297
450
405
370
425
346
385
403
433
361
293
268



160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

PICHA Jean Marc
LONGO Muriel Jean
BERCKER Daniel
CHENEVE Killian
KRITTER Jean Jacques
TATTANELLI Ines
TATTANELLI Franck
RUDOLF Sandra
BERON lIsabelle
HENANE Anissa
DELNARD Aurelia
PIERROT Nicolas
GOUY Marie
THOQUER Eric
DUJOUR Aurelie
SPINELLI Rosanna
WALES Jessica
OMBRI Isabelle
SCHMITT Catherine
PALA Laurent
DOSOLI Georges
KAUFMANN Johanna
COREIA Clemence

CHASSIGNET Jean Matthias
COMAZZETTO Jean Charles
VANNIENWENHOUE Eleonor

MARQUEZ Nadine
FERRARI Jordan
HRYHORENKO Sabrina
HELBLING Julien
FIRMERY Thybault
KOLB Anthony
THOLEY Yoann
HANNE Robert
PIOU Philippe
GARGANO Antoine
NICOTRAS Nicolas
LEONARD Johanna
DA LUZ Manuel
NOURDIN Michael

Nb de résultats :

1h00'26"
1h00'36"
1h00'41"
1h01'00"
1h02'13"
1h02'15"
1h02'16"
1h02'32"
1h03'09"
1h03'19"
1h03'23"
1h03'24"
1h03'36"
1h03'37"
1h03'41"
1h04'08"
1h04'17"
1h04'28"
1h04'50"
1h04'51"
1h04'58"
1h05'10"
1h05'11"
1h05'14"
1h05'16"
1h05'59"
1h13'08"
1h13'42"
1h13'52"
1h13'53"
1h15'04"
1h15'39"
1h16'25"
1h16'39"
1h17'57"
1h18'33"
1h20'32"
1h20'37"
1h20'38"

1h20'39"

199

M60M/ 62
M65M/ 55
M60M/ 61
ESM/ 4
M65M/ 57
SEF/ 0
M45M/ 75
FASF/ 77
F60F/ 62
SEF/ 90
F40F/ 81
M40M/ 80
F40F/ 84
SEM/ 90
F40F/ 80
F55F/ 66
F40F/ 84
F40F/ 81
FA5F/ 79
M55M/ 68
M75M/ 45
SEF/ 93
SEF/ 98
M70M/ 53
M75M/ 47
F40F/ 82
F55F/ 69
M35M/ 85
F40F/ 82
M35M/ 85
SEM/ 95
M40M/ 83
SEM/ 94
M65M/ 55
M60M/ 62
M70M/ 54
M65M/ 57
SEF/ 90
M45M/ 77
M45M/ 77

Aumetz

Verny

Clouange

Thionville

Argancy

Moulins Les Metz
Moulins Les Metz
Esh

Gandrange
Rosselange

Uckange

Marange

Marange

Inglange

Esh Cap

Marly

Hayange

Amneville

Yutz

Fameck

Terville

Rosselange

Ste Marie Aux Chenes
Asgvo

Vitry Sur Orne
Gandrange

Ste Marie Aux Chenes
Ste Marie Aux Chenes
Fameck

Amneville

Vitry Sur Orne
Amneville

Marcilly
Rosselange
Fameck

Rombas

Rac

Moyeuvre Grande
Rac

(152 hommes, 47 femmes)

18
10
19
15
20
16

20

17

17
18

9,9
9.9
9,9
9,8
9,6
9,6
9,6
9,6
9,5
95
9,5
9,5
9,4
9,4
9,4
9,4
9,3
9,3
9,3
9,3
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,1
8,2
8,1
8,1
8,1

7,9
7,9
7,8
7,7
7,6
7,5
7,4
7,4
7,4

317
296
393
443
407
416
415
394
389
355
250
348
421
422
307
358
410
303
323
259
412
282
263
279
304
287
364
305
375
401
395
261
330
420
373
398
441
372
306
447



